
Industrials and 
Business Services

Working beside companies 
through every stage of their 
growth.

Capital Markets / M&A / Growth Capital / Debt Advisory 

2025 ROUND UP 



#1 adviser to 

public companies 

in the Industrials 

and Business 

Services sector

* Including [mid-market] deals completed within the sector by other Oaklins member 
firms
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DEBT ADVISORY

M&A SELL-SIDE

has been acquired by

SELECT M&A ACTIVITY

M&A BUY-SIDE

has been acquired by

SELECT CAPITAL MARKETS ACTIVITY

NOMAD AND BROKER

£423m Market Cap

IPO
raising £98m

PUBLIC M&A

M&A SELL-SIDE M&A SELL-SIDE

has been acquired by

M&A SELL-SIDE

have been acquired by

subsidiary companies of

M&A SELL-SIDE

has been acquired by

M&A SELL-SIDE

has been acquired by

NOMAD AND BROKER

£91m Market Cap

IPO
raising £12m

£366m Cash and 
Share Offer by

FINANCIAL ADVISER & 
RULE 3 ADVISER

and refinancing
with debt funding 

provided by 

debt facilities to 
support a minority 

investment in

has been acquired by

a portfolio company of

M&A SELL-SIDE

has been acquired by



CORPORATE ADVISORY

M&A

DEBT ADVISORY

Darren Boocock
Partner & Head of 
Birmingham Office, M&A
dboocock@cavendish.com

Get in touch with our UK Industrial and Business Services 
team leaders to find out more 

Julian Blunt 
Managing Director, 
Investment Banking
jblunt@cavendish.com

Ben Jeynes
Managing Director,
Investment Banking
bjeynes@cavendish.com

Andrew Jeffs
Partner & Head of 
Business Services, M&A
ajeffs@cavendish.com

Alistair Hay
Partner and Head of 
Debt Advisory 
ahay@cavendish.com

Ed Frisby 
Director, 
Investment Banking
efrisby@cavendish.com

Andrew Burdis
Director, 
Corporate Broking 
aburdis@cavendish.com

David Buxton
Research Director 
dbuxton@cavendish.com

Guy Hewett
Research Director
ghewett@cavendish.com

Sophie Ripley
Director 

sripley@cavendish.com

Mike Dinsdale
Partner, M&A

mdinsdale@cavendish.com

Elliott Jeans
Director, M&A

ejeans@cavendish.com

ORIGINATION & 
COVERAGE

Oliver Tebbutt
Partner & Head of 
Manchester Office, M&A
otebbutt@cavendish.com

Ed Stacey
Research Director 
estacey@cavendish.com

Max Hayes CFA
Research Associate
mhayes@cavendish.com


